Carnaby

2023

On Broad Haven
Holiday Park

Ready to move in prices

Carnaby Sales 01262 679971

ca rnobycorovans.ccm

We only supply new caravan
holiday homes with double-
glazing & central heating.

Our prices are inclusive of
double-glazing, central heating,
fridge, delivery, commissioning
and siting.

Other sizes and options are
available please ask for further
information.

Decks: - Order a deck at the same
time as your new caravan and get
a £400 off the price of the deck.

The electric supply on Broad Haven
Holiday Park does not have sufficient
power to run heating {electric fire or
panel heating). We can supply caravans
with gas central heating & electric fires
but the electric fires heating
elements will be removed.

All sizes are approximate.

* The prices with an asterisk include
Central Heating & Double Glazing
as a factory fitted extra.

In the caravans without an asterisk
Central Heating & Double Glazing is
standard.

Prices are subject to change and
will be confirmed at the time of
order. For full details and
specifications see manufactures
website.

Model Size

Ashdale 35x12
38x12

Oakdale 35x12
36x12
37x12
38x12

Silverdale 36x12
39x12
40x12

Glenmoor Lodge 40x13
40x13

Chantry Lodge 41x13
41x13

bedrooms
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£TBC
£TBC

£58,748
£60,932
£61,230
£62,591

£59,411
£62,132
£63,992

£76,419
£79,299

£86,056
£87,199

Extras: - Front Doors £830 if not standard

*Ak*XENOTE: All Price are subject to change and will
be confirmed when a firm Order is placed******
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