## OAD HAVEN HOLIDAY PARK

## **Carnaby**

2023

On Broad Haven

**Holiday Park** 

Ready to move in prices

Carnaby Sales 01262 679971

carnabycaravans.com

We only supply new caravan holiday homes with doubleglazing & central heating.

Our prices are inclusive of double-glazing, central heating, fridge, delivery, commissioning and siting.

Other sizes and options are available please ask for further information.

Decks: - Order a deck at the same time as your new caravan and get a £400 off the price of the deck.

The electric supply on Broad Haven Holiday Park does not have sufficient power to run heating (electric fire or panel heating). We can supply caravans with gas central heating & electric fires but the electric fires heating elements will be removed.

## All sizes are approximate.

\* The prices with an asterisk include Central Heating & Double Glazing as a factory fitted extra.

In the caravans without an asterisk Central Heating & Double Glazing is standard.

Prices are subject to change and will be confirmed at the time of order. For full details and specifications see manufactures website.

Model	Size	bedrooms		
Ashdale	35x12	2	£TBC	*
	38x12	3	£TBC	*
Oakdale	35x12	2	£58,748	*
	36x12	3	£60,932	*
	37x12	2	£61,230	*
	38x12	3	£62,591	*
Silverdale	36x12	2	£59,411	*
	39x12	2	£62,132	*
	40x12	3	£63,992	*
Glenmoor Lodge	40x13	2	£76,419	*
	40x13	3	£79,299	*
Chantry Lodge	41x13	2	£86,056	
	41x13	3	£87,199	

Extras: - Front Doors £830 if not standard

\*\*\*\*\*NOTE: All Price are subject to change and will be confirmed when a firm Order is placed\*\*\*\*\*

**CARNABY PRICE LIST PUBLISHED OCTOBER 2022** 

Updated 5 October 2022